3 SUITCASE 4202125000 808 49.00 31.00 76.00 202 11.31 € 9,138.48 €
4 STORAGE BAG 4202929890 202 4.50 € 909.00 €
5 SUITCASE 4202125000 180 48.50 30.00 76.00 60 14.21 € 2,557.80 €
6 TEXTILE SHOULDER BAG 4202229090 30 62.00 47.00 28.00 1 3.84 € 115.20 €

2080 593 24,235.68 €

SAY TOTAL EURO TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE AND CENT SIXTY EIGHT ONLY.

Place  Of  Issue:              SHENZHEN              Sealed:

Date of Issue: October 11th,2025   Signed: